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Economics (Combined)
University of Strathclyde
Content

Year 1: you will explore key ideas underpinning microeconomics (the study of individuals and markets), and
macroeconomics (economy-wide issues such as unemployment and growth).

Year 2: in Microeconomics you will study some analytical frameworks to understand market structures, the
consequences of market power, and the role of government in the economy; Macroeconomics focuses on the
operation of the national economy, and the role of policy in delivering

sustainable economic growth and tackling some of the world’s greatest challenges from climate change to
inequality.

Year 3: in Microeconomics you will learn to apply the tools of game theory and strategy to real world issues; our
Macroeconomics class explores growth models and the operation of monetary and fiscal policy; you will also learn
how to analyse data to further understand these issues.

Year 4: you will study advanced microeconomics and/or macroeconomics, and have a choice of electives in topics
such as behavioural economics, energy and the environment, labour economics and advanced quantitative
methods; you also write a dissertation on a topic of your choice.

Start Date

October

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

BA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 years

Faculty
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Strathclyde Business School
Department
Economics

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements

Standard entry:

4 or 5 Highers at AAAA or AAABB (first sitting) or 6 Highers at AAAABB (two sittings) including English plus Maths or

Applications of Maths at National 5 at B.

Widening access entry:

4 Highers at ABBB (first sitting) or 5 Highers at AABBB (two sittings) including English plus Maths or Applications of Maths at

National 5 at B.

Higher Maths or Applications of Maths required at A for study with Accounting or Maths and Statistics.

A Foundation Apprenticeship is accepted in place of a non-essential Higher.

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Economics and Accounting

Economics and Business Analysis and Technology
Economics and Business Enterprise

Economics and Business Law

Economics and Finance

Economics and Human Resource Management
Economics and Marketing

Economics and Mathematics and Statistics
Economics and Psychology

Address

16 Richmond Street
Glasgow

Glasgow City
G11XQ
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NL41
GL21
NL11
LM12
LN13
LN16
LN15
LG1C
LC18
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Website

www.strath.ac.uk
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